MOUNTVIEW

RATES

HOUR

HALF DAY
morning or
afternoon
4 hours

DAY

8 consecutive
hours

FULL DAY

12 consecutive
hours,
exclusive hire

WEEK
Mon-Sat,

12 consecutive
hours each day,
exclusive hire

Fh
Fh
Fh
Fh
Fh

The Mack
The Backstage Theatre

600

1,800
1,000

Professional Rehearsal Suite
Professional Rehearsal Sudio, Peckham Room,
Company Office & kitchen access

Professional Rehearsal Studio
Black Box Studio

Dance/TV Studio

Acting Studio

75
*50
*45

300
250
170
155

450
300
280

825

550
600
400
370

4,500

3,000
3,000
2,000
1,800

Peckham Room
Conference Room
Large Workroom
Small Workroom
Large Dressing Room
Small Dressing Room

50

35
30
30
25

170
165
115
100
100

300
275
210
180
180
150

400
325
280
240
240
200

2,000

1,400
1,200
800
650

Large Practice Room
Small Practice Room

10% off for Registered Charities

*30
*12

100

*Additional discounts on asterisked rates for Mountview Alumni

For further information, please visit mountview.org.uk/hire-a-space

Mountview is a registered charity, no. 274166

180
70

240
95

1,200
480

All rates plus VAT
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