## **MOUNTVIEW**

RATES	HOUR	morning or afternoon 4 hours	<b>DAY</b> 8 consecutive hours	FULL DAY 12 consecutive hours, exclusive hire	WEEK Mon-Sat, 12 consecutive hours each day, exclusive hire	
	£	£	£	£	f	
THEATRES						
The Mack The Backstage Theatre		600		1,800 1,000		
STUDIOS						
Professional Rehearsal Suite Professional Rehearsal Sudio, Peckham Room, Company Office & kitchen access				825	4,500	
Professional Rehearsal Studio		300		550	3,000	
Black Box Studio	75	250	450	600	3,000	
Dance/TV Studio	*50	170	300	400	2,000	
Acting Studio	*45	155	280	370	1,800	
MEETING & PRODUCTION ROOMS						
Peckham Room	50	170	300	400	2,000	
Conference Room	45	165	275	325		
Large Workroom	35	115	210	280	1,400	
Small Workroom	30	100	180	240	1,200	
Large Dressing Room	30	100	180	240	800	
Small Dressing Room	25	85	150	200	650	
PRACTICE ROOMS						
Large Practice Room	*30	100	180	240	1,200	
Small Practice Room	*12	40	70	95	480	
				All rates plus VAT		

1 Sep 2023

For further information, please visit mountview.org.uk/hire-a-space

Mountview is a registered charity, no. 274166

<sup>10%</sup> off for Registered Charities \*Additional discounts on asterisked rates for Mountview Alumni